EVENT # 4

1°" HALF
SINGLES CHAMP
 PAYOUT



Trophy Report EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters 76
Squad
BC 134 BC49772
BC 183 BC 02271
BC 17.1 BC 40239
BC 32 BC46412
BC 18.1 BC 42051
BC 13.2 BC 36284
BC 13.1 BC 29378
BC 11.2 BC 45003
WA 103 WA 02499
BC 7.2 BC49102
BC 185 BC 44418
BC 184 BC 12826
BC 175 BC 41440
BC 17.2 BC 42361
BC 16.1 BC 48580
BC 115 BC 42064
BC 114 BC 45258
BC 105 BC40818
BC 10.2 BC 02044
BC 82 BC47900
BC 7.4 BC47791
BC 45 BC 49651
BC 3.1 BC 41766
BC 1.5 BC 49854
BC 11 BC 49440
BC 16.2 BC 02473
BC 11.3 BC 45240
BC 6.5 BC 49009
BC 6.2 BC 02030
BC 6.1 BC48119
BC 35 BC40983
BC 1.2 BC48230
BC 135 BC 49383
BC 104 BC 35473
BC 9.4 BC 40291
BC 17.3 BC 02484
BC 16.5 BC 33081
BC 10.1 BC 02530
BC 52 NW 00001
BC 24 BC14803
BC 1.4 BC 46474
BC 11.1 BC 36085
BC 8.1 BC 02483
BC 44 -BC 49689
BC 43 BC24123
BC 3.4 .BC 47861
BC 25 BCO019%47
BC 22 BC35335
BC 1.3 BC49379
BC 17.4 BC 44437
BC 16.3 BC 02066
BC 7.1 BC 38383
BC 6.3 BC 46965

. 1st 100 TARGETS

Name

YURKIW HARRISON
HILCHEY J
CARTER DAVID
WILLSON GARTH
STARK MIKE

TODD REGINALD
MUSTER KERRY
KAPELUCK DALE
SCHEEF JOSEPH
SANDHU VIKRAM
AHRENS PETER
REYNOLDS BERNARD
FONSECA JOHN
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
WILMAN TOM
LEUNG DAVID

IZOV LUBEN
HAZEN BRIAN
BROTEN GERALD
YU YANG(JUDY)
BRETI KEVIN
MEDVEC THOMAS
WILLSON TERRY
LAM ADRIAN

ROUD SAMUEL
RAJKOWSKI TED
GINN TOM

KUMAR RAJAN
ELLIS DONOVAN
MORRISS MICHAEL
BONAR DAVID
CHEREWYK JUSTIN
BATTH ARJUN
FOOKS BRIAN
FADDEN ALAN
CHAU PAUL

BARE DAVE

WHITE ROBERT
WESSELIUS GREG
HANCOCK DONALD
CHENG VINCENT
MCQUARRIE KELLY
YUEN WILLIAM
KIRBY ROBIN

BURT C

FORSTER BURKE
HANCOCK JEFF
LEE JOON

HIGGS COREY

RAMSAY MICHAEL

BARE PAT
GUSTASON SEAN
TREFANENKO JASON

sV

EL

EL
LD

RK
SV
RK
RK

sv

RK
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Trophy Report EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES -CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad
BC 18.2
BC 121
BC 85
BC 64
BC 33
BC 92
BC 23
BC 54
BC 123
BC 122
BC 55
BC 164
BC 125
BC 73
BC 441
BC 5.1
BC 21
BC 84
BC 93
BC 83
BC 91
BC 53

BC

12.4

BC 43490
BC 36292
BC 45378
BC 49349
BC 48127
BC 34508
BC 45522
BC 49538
BC 42067
BC 48045
BC 01624
BC 47943
BC 02532
BC 01957
BC 49420
BC 49589
BC 02037
BC 48231
BC 01024
BC 49501
BC 32123
BC 49587
BC 49442

76

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

MALTBY ROBERT VT
BROWN EDWARD EL
HARDER ORV

REMIAS DUSAN

WILLSON CHRISTIAN
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
MORRISON MARK

PENNER VICTOR

OTWAY DANIEL

WHALEN PETER

FINNSON ROBERT EL

PADOIN PAOLO

WHITE JAMIE

SULLIVAN HARRY EL
KUN DANIEL

WOHLBERG DEAN RK
REYNOLDS DON EL
ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIEL JR
WOODS GARRY SV
ZHU JIUNING(LEO) JR
ROMAN MICHAEL

"GRAY PATRICK RK

AGOSTINO PHIL

8/3/2022 9:39:19 PM
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EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP
Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER

BC 33081 BARE DAVE

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT

BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN

BC 45240 GINN TOM

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 02271 HILCHEY J

BC 45258 1ZOV LUBEN

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS

BC 45522 MORRISON MARK

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH

BC 42051 STARK MIKE

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY

BC 48580 WILMAN TOM

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY)

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON
TOTAL PAID OUT

$1303.99

Tot Won

$12.69
$11.60
$42.67
$42.69
$16.69
$64.00
$11.60
$11.60
$43.67
$49.00
$29.00
$16.69
$49.50
$19.67
$26.60
$41.69
$20.00
$16.69
$40.00
$29.67
$6.69
$29.00
$58.69
$29.00
$19.67
$20.00
$3.00
$15.17
$29.00
$26.19
$12.00
$32.50
$32.50
$30.00
$11.60
$29.00
$89.00
$26.19
$9.69
$35.69
$9.69
$154.00

Member #

Page 1

8/04/22 11:37:15 AM

Name

Tot" Won



EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP Page 1

50 Optians - Option 2 - C 3 Entered @ $10.00 = $30.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

Total Maney In Added $80.00 , $110.00 8/3/2022 9:42:43 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap3 - Trap4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
AA  $6.00 FOOKS BRIAN $0.00 25 $0.0022 $0.0024 $0.0023 $0.00 47 $0.00 46 $6.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 94
AA $3500 HAZEN BRIAN $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.0023 $6.00 48 $0.00 50 $9.00 48 $0.00 $20.00 96
AA $40.00 KAPELUCK DALE $0.00 25 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.00 49 $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 $40.00 97
AA  $2900 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 25 $0.0025 $0.0023 $0.0023 $9.00 50 $0.00 48 $0.00 46 $0.00 $20.00 96

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $30.00
No Purse In Event

Total Pad In Added $80.00
Total Pad In Event:  $110.00



EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP Page 1

50 Options - Option 2 - C 6 Entered @ $10.00 = $60.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

Total Money In Added $80.00 $140.00 8/3/2022 9:42:51 PM
Grp TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] .
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $6.00 AHRENS PETER $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.0024 $6.00 48 $0.00 49 $0.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 96
A $35.00 CARTER DAVID $0.00 25 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.0024 $9.00 50 $0.00 50 $6.00 49 $0.00 $20.00 99
A $20.00 HILCHEYJ $0.00 25 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.00 50 $0.00 49 $0.00 49 $0.00 $20.00 99
A $0.00 MORRISON MARK $0.00 20 $0.0021 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.00 41 $0.00 45 $0.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 89
A $12.00 SANDHU VIKRAM $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.0025 $6.00 48 $0.00 49 $6.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 97
A $0.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.0021 $0.0020 $0.00 42 $0.00 40 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 83
A $67.00 YURKIW HARRISON $0.00 25 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.0025 $9.00 50 $0.00 50 $18.00 50 $0.00 $40.00 100

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $60.00
No Purse In Event

Total Paid In Added $80.00
Total Paid In Event:  $140.00



EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP Page 1

50 Options - Option 2 - C 10 Entered @ $10.00 = $100.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

Total Money In Added $80.00 ' $180.00 8/3/2022 9:42:58 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $10.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 24 $0.0025 $0.0023 $0.0024 $10.00 49 $0.00 48 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 96
B $10.00 FONSECA JOHN $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.00 46 $0.00 48 $10.00 50 $0.00 $0.00 96
B $0.00 FORSTER BURKE $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.0024 $0.0022 $0.00 46 $0.00 47 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 92
B $10.00 GINN TOM $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.0022 $0.0025 $10.00 48 $0.00 47 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 95
B $10.00 1ZOV LUBEN $0.00 25 $0.0024 $0.0023 $0.0024 $10.00 49 $0.00 47 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 96
B $20.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 24 $0.0023 $0.0025 $0.0023 $0.00 47 $0.00 48 $20.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 95
B $10.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 25 $0.0023 $0.0024 $0.0023 $10.00 48 $0.00 47 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 95
B $20.00 MUSTER KERRY $0.00 24 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.00 49 $0.00 49 $0.00 48 $0.00 $20.00 97
B $30.00 TODD REGINALD $0.00 23 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.00 47 $0.00 49 $10.00 50 $0.00 $20.00 97
B $0.00 WILLSON CHRISTIAN $0.00 23 $0.0024 $0.0019 $0.0024 $0.00 47 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 90
B $60.00 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 25 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.0025 $10.00 49 $0.00 49 $10.00 50 $0.00 $40.00 99

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $100.00
No Purse In Event

Total Paid In Added $80.00
Total Paid In Event:  $180.00



EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP Page 1

50 Options - Option 2 -C 11 Entered @ $10.00 = $110.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

Total Money In Added $80.00 $190.00 8/3/2022 9:43:07 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ' ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added

C $33.00 BONARDAVID $0.00 25 $0.0024 $0.0023 $0.0023 $33.00 49 $0.00 47 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 95
C $36.00 BRETI KEVIN $0.00 22 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.00 46 $0.00 49 $33.00 50 $0.00 $3.00 96
C $5.50 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 24 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.0024 $5.50 47 $0.00 46 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 94
C $0.00 HIGGS COREY $0.00 22 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.0024 $0.00 45 $0.00 46 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 92
C $0.00 KIRBY ROBIN $0.00 21 $0.0024 $0.0023 $0.0024 $0.00 45 $0.00 47 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 92
C $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL $0.00 22 $0.0022 $0.0019 $0.0022 $0.00 44 $0.00 41 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 85
C $5.50 RAJKOWSKITED $0.00 22 $0.0025 $0.0023 $0.0025 $5.50 47 $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 95
C $0.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 24 $0.0021 $0.0021 $0.0024 $0.00 45 $0.00 42 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90
C $19.50 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 24 $0.0023 3$0.0024 3$0.0025 $5.50 47 $0.00 47 $11.00 49 $0.00 $3.00 96
C $32.50 SCHEEF JOSEPH $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 49 $0.00 $32.50 97
C $32.50 STARKMIKE $0.00 25 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.0023 $0.00 50 $0.00 49 $0.00 47 $0.00 $3250 97
C $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON $0.00 22 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.00 45 $0.00 46 $0.00 46 $0.00 $000 91
C $19.50 WILLSON TERRY $0.00 23 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.0024 $5.50 47 $0.00 49 $11.00 49 $0.00 . $3.00 96
C $3.00 WILMAN TOM $0.00 24 $0.0025 $0.0022 $0.0025 $0.00 49 $0.00 47 $0.00 47 $0.00 $3.00 96
C 46 $0.00 48 $0.00 50 $0.00 $3.00 96

$3.00 YU YANG(JUDY) $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.00
No 25 Options In Event ’ '

Total Paid 50 Options $110.00

No Purse In Event

Total Paid In Added $80.00

Total Paid In Event:  $190.00



EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP Page 1

50 Options - Option 2 - C 3 Entered @ $10.00 = $30.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

Total Money In Added $80.00 ) ) o - ) 7 $110.00 8/3/2022 9:43:24 PM
Grp TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF |
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
D $34.00 CHEREWYK JUSTIN $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.0023 $3.00 48 $0.00 49 $6.00 47 $0.00 $25.00 95
D $15.00 HANCOCK DONALD $0.00 22 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.0023 $0.00 46 $0.00 48 $0.00 47 $0.00 $15.00 93
D $52.00 MEDVEC THOMAS $0.00 25 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.0025 $3.00 48 $0.00 46 $9.00 48 $0.00 . $40.00 96
D $3.00 PADOIN PAOLO $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.0019 $0.0017 $3.00 48 $0.00 44 $0.00 36 $0.00 $0.00 84

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $24.00
No Purse In Event

Total Paid In Added $80.00
Total Paid In Event:  $104.00



EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 58 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 1 4 Classes 2 Places 8/3/2022 9:44:02 PM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $145.00 Per Group LEWIS

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 100  $87.00
BC 40239 CARTER DAVID 99  $29.00
BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 99  $29.00
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 97 $0.00
BC 36284 TODD REGINALD 97 $0.00
BC 42051 STARK MIKE 97 $0.00
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE 97 $0.00
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 97 $0.00

0 ~NO A WN

$145.00



EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 58 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $145.00 Per Group

© O ~NO A WN

-_—
= O

[ N QT QT G G G Y
O 00 N O o b WODN

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN
BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

LEWIS

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER
BC 45258 1ZOV LUBEN

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY)

BC 48580 WILMAN TOM

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS
BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED
BC 40983 BONAR DAVID

BC 45240 GINN TOM

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL
BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

96
96
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95

$6.69
$6.69
$6.69
$6.69
$6.69
$6.69
$6.69
$6.69
$6.69

$6.69

$6.69
$6.69
$6.69
$9.67
$9.67
$9.67
$9.67
$9.67
$9.67

Page 1

8/3/2022 9:44:08 PM

$145.00



EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 58 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money $145.00 Per Group

© 00 N O A WN -

| QI O G G |
N o o h W O

- BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN
BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD
BC 33081 BARE DAVE

BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT

BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM

BC 24123 BURTC

BC 35335 LEE JOON

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY
BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

BC 02066 BARE PAT

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON

LEWIS

94
94
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91

$43.50
$43.50
$11.60
$11.60
$11.60
$11.60
$11.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/3/2022 9:44:14 PM

$145.00



EV4 1ST HALF SINGLES CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 58 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $145.00 Per Group LEWIS

© 00 N O O h WN -~

“ A A A oA
H W N -aO

BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT
BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
BC 45522 MORRISON MARK

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY

BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 48231 ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIEL
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY

BC 49501 ZHU JIUNING(LEO)

BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL

BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL

90
90
90

89
85
84
84
83
81
79
79
78
73

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/3/2022 9:44:20 PM

$145.00



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - 200 CASH PU #3 - LEWIS #5 - #7 -
#2 - CLASS OPT #4 - #6 - #8 -
# 4 EV41STHALF SINGLES CHAMP 7/30/2022 AAA
i Options M A B C D
BC 1.1 ROUD SAMUEL | RK [123 124 23 24 25| I I | 961 |C
BC 1.2 CHEREWYK JUSTIN | 1123 123 25 24 23| | | | | 95|P
BC 1.3 HIGGS COREY | 1123 |22 2323 24| I | | 92| |C
BC 1.4 CHENG VINCENT | EL | 3 125 23 23 22| || 93] | |B
BC 1.5 L AMADRIAN . | RK | 123 24 24 25| | 96| I | | A
BC 2.1 REYNOLDS DON | EL | 120 20 21 21| | | | 82|P
BC 2.2 LEE JOON | VT | 3 122 25 21 24| | 92| I | | A
BC 2.3 MORRISON MARK | 1123 120 21 24 24| | 89| | | | A
BC 2.4 HANCOCK DONALD | | 3 122 24 24 23| | | | | 93|P
BC 2.5 HANCOCK JEFF | VT | |22 22 24 24| I | | | 92|P
BC 3.1 WILLSON TERRY | SV (123 123 24 25 24| | | | 961 |C
BC 3.2 WILLSON GARTH | 1123 125 24 25 25| | | 99| | |B
BC 3.3 WILLSON CHRISTIAN | 1123 123 24 19 24| | | 901 I |B
BC 3.4 FORSTER BURKE | 1123 123 23 24 22| | | 92| I |B
BC 3.5 BONAR DAVID | 1123 125 24 23 23| | | | 95| |C
BC 4.1 KUN DANIEL | | 120 23 21 20| I | I | 84|P
4.2 | I | | | | I I
BC 4.3BURTC | VT | 3 121 24 22 25| | | 92] |C
BC 4.4 KIRBY ROBIN | RK (123 121 24 23 24| I I | 92| |C
BC 4.5MEDVEC THOMAS | RK 1123 125 23 23 25| | I I | 96/P




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - 200 CASH PU #3 - LEWIS #5 -

#2 - CLASS OPT #4 - #6 -
#4 EVA4 1STHALFSINGLES CHAMP 7/30/2022

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7 -
#8 -

N AAA
_____________________ Options M A B C D
BC 5.1 WOHLBERG DEAN | RK [123 123 19 21 20l | 83l | | | A
BC 5.2 WESSELIUS GREG | RK | 125 24 21 23| | 93l | | | A
BC 5.3 GRAY PATRICK | RK | 117 21 18 21| | | | | 7710
BC 54 PENNERVICTOR | | 122 23 21 22| | | | | 88|D
BC 55 FINNSON ROBERT | EL | 124 21 17 23| | 85| | | | A
BC 6.1 MORRISS MICHAEL | 1123 |25 23 24 23| | | 95| | |B
BC 6.2 ELLIS DONOVAN | VT | 125 24 21 25| | | | 95| |C
BC 6.3 TREFANENKO JASON | 1123 122 23 23 23| | | | 91| |C
BC 6.4 REMIASDUSAN | 1123 124 21 21 24| I | | 90| |C
BC 6.5 KUMARRAJAN | 1123 124 23 25 23| | | 95| | |B
BC 7.1 GUSTASON SEAN I | 121 23 23 24| | | | | 91|D
BC 7.2 SANDHU VIKRAM | 1123 123 25 24 25| | 97| | | | A
BC 7.3 SULLIVAN HARRY | EL | 3 120 19 23 22| | | | 84| |C
BC 7.4 BRETI KEVIN | 1123 122 24 25 25| | | | 961 |C
7.5 I | . I | I I I I
BC 8.1 YUEN WILLIAM | | 3 125 19 23 25| | | | 92| |C
BC 8.2 YU YANG(JUDY) | LD | 3 123 23 25 25| | | | 961 |C
BC 8.3 ZHU JIUNING(LEO) | JR | 3 120 22 18 19| | | | | 79|D
BC 8.4 ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIE | JR | 3 120 18 21 22| | | | 81| |C
BC 8.5 HARDER ORV | | |22 23 22 23| | 90| | | | A




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - 200 CASHPU

#2 - CLASS OPT

# 4  EVA1STHALF SINGLES CHAMP

#3 - LEWIS

7/30/2022

shootingsportssoftware.com

Options AA A
BC 9.1 ROMAN MICHAEL I | 3 121 20 18 19| I I |B
BC 9.2 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF | | 3 125 21 23 20| I I |B
BC 9.3 WOODS GARRY | SV |1 3 119 20 16 24| | I |B
BC 9.4 FADDEN ALAN | VT 123 124 23 23 24| I I |C
9.5 I I I | | I I
BC 10.1 WHITE ROBERT | SV |1 3 125 23 22 23| I I |B
BC 10.2 BROTEN GERALD | EL 123 124 25 23 24| I I |B
WA 10.3 SCHEEF JOSEPH I I 124 24 24 25| I I |C
BC 10.4 FOOKS BRIAN | 1123 125 22 24 23| 94| | | AA
BC 10.5 HAZEN BRIAN | 1123 123 25 25 23| 96| I | AA
BC 11.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY I | 3 |24 22 22 24| | | | A
BC 11.2 KAPELUCK DALE I | 3 |25 24 24 24| 97| | | AA
BC 11.3 GINN TOM | SV 123 123 25 22 25| I | |B
BC 11.4|1Z0VLUBEN I 1123 125 24 23 24| I | |B
BC 11.5 LEUNG DAVID | |1 3 124 25 23 24| I | A
BC 12.1 BROWN EDWARD | EL | 122 21 24 23| I | 90IP
BC 12.2 WHALEN PETER | I 122 21 23 19| I I 85|D
BC 12.3 OTWAY DANIEL I 1123 |22 22 19 22| I | |C
BC 12.4 AGOSTINO PHIL I | 3 117 21 17 18| | | 73|D
| I I

BC 12.5 WHITE JAMIE

123 20 18 23|

| B




' PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - 200 CASH PU

#2 - CLASS OPT

#3 - LEWIS
#4 -

#4 EV4 1STHALF SINGLES CHAMP

#5 -
#6 -
7/30/2022

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 -
#8 -

- AAA

AA A

B

BC 13.1 MUSTER KERRY
BC 13.2 TODD REGINALD

13.3

BC 13.4 YURKIW HARRISON

BC 13.5 BATTH ARJUN

| VT |
| EL 1123

RK

|
112
|1

3

3

124 25 24 24
123 24 25 25|
| |
125 25 25 25|
122 25 24 23|

100

© ©
~N

94

|B
|B

|A
|B

14 .1
14.2
14.3
14.4
14.5

15.1
16.2
156.3
154
15.5

BC 16.1 WILMAN TOM

BC 16.2 RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 16.3 BARE PAT

BC 16.4 PADOIN PAOLO

BC 16.5 BARE DAVE

<
—

m
—

0000000000

124 25 22 25|
122 25 23 25|
121 22 25 23]
1232519 17|
123 22 23 25|

——_————_————_————————_—I
1
I

96|
95|
91|

I
93|

|C
IC

84|D
IC

| C




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

20.5

#1 - 200 CASH PU #3 - LEWIS #5 - 47 -
#2 - CLASS OPT #4 - #6 - #8 -
" # 4  EV4 1STHALF SINGLES CHAMP 7/30/2022 AAA
Options A\ A B C D
BC 17.1 CARTER DAVID | 1123 125 25 25 24| | 99| | | | A
BC 17.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | 1123 1252523 23| 96| | | | - |AA
BC 17.3 CHAU PAUL | 11 3 124 21 25 23| | | 93l | |B
BC 17.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL | | 3 122 21 24 24| | | | | 91|P
BC 17.5 FONSECA JOHN I 1123 123 23 25 25| | | 96| | |B
BC 18.1 STARK MIKE | VI | 3 125 25 24 23| | | ] 97l |C
BC 18.2 MALTBY ROBERT | VI | 3 123 24 21 22| | | | 90| |C
BC 18.3 HILCHEY J | SV | 125 25 24 25| | 99| | | | A
BC 18.4 REYNOLDS BERNARD | EL | 124 25 23 24| | 96| | | |A
BC 18.5 AHRENS PETER | 1123 123 25 24 24| | 96/ | | | A
191 | | - | | | | | |
19.2 | | | | | | | | |
19.3 | I | [ N I R R
19.4 I I | | | | | | |
19.5 | I | | | | | | |
201 I I | | | | | | |
20.2 I | | | | | | | |
20.3 | | | | | | | | |
20.4 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |




